Skinny Butcher team has experience in a variety of operating environments, including
dark kitchens, cloud kitchens, virtual restaurants, pop-ups, stadiums, outdoor
festivals, hotels, and banquets.

• National distribution to major broadliners

• Online training modules & virtual walkthroughs

• Easy-to-follow job aides and zoning guides

• Experienced New Store Opening team available for support

• 3PD Assets

• Marketing Playbook

SIGN RESALE
AGREEMENT LAUNCH

LESS THAN FIVE WEEKS

WHY SKINNY BUTCHER?

TURNKEY SOLUTION LEVERAGING BRAND EXPERIENCE WORKING WITH 3RD PARTY PLATFORMS
• Established relationships with major

3rd Party Delivery platforms, who have
experience onboarding Dark Kitchen
operators

• Standardized playbooks for 3rd Party
Delivery platform activation

• Frequent audits of of 3rd Party Delivery
platforms to confirm menu information and
brand standards

• System-wide in-app promos funded by
Skinny Butcher

6

SAMPLE

SKINNY BUTCHER’S CRAZY CRISPY CHICK’N DARK KITCHEN CONCEPT | CONFIDENTIAL - 2.2022

 1Assumes minimum operational metrics and recommended hours of operation;  2Pricing as of November 2021

WHY SKINNY BUTCHER?

SAMPLE ANNUALIZED PRO FORMA
Sales approx.

$1K/week1
Sales approx.

$2K/week1
Sales approx.

$3K/week1

Sales $52,000 $104,000 $156,000

COGS2 (35%, includes: food + packaging, Skinny Butcher proprietary
item markup in lieu of other brand fees, broadliner markup) $18,200 $36,400 $54,600

Gross Profit $33,800 $67,600 $101,400

Incremental Labor $0 $0 $0

Royalty (0%) $0 $0 $0

3rd Party Delivery Fees (Es�mate: 25%) $13,000 $26,000 $39,000

Net Profit $20,800 $41,600 $62,400
Typical Ini�al Investment $300 $300 $300

Ini�al Fee $495 $495 $495

Payback Period < 2 weeks < 1 weeks < 1 week

7

SAMPLE

SKINNY BUTCHER’S CRAZY CRISPY CHICK’N DARK KITCHEN CONCEPT | CONFIDENTIAL - 2.2022

WHY SKINNY BUTCHER?

LOCAL
PRESS

Emphasizing local
operators

Local Media Alerts

Social Influencers

LAUNCH
CAMPAIGNS

Using lookalike audiences of
+100,000 people

Curated locations web page

Dynamic Facebook &
Instagram Ads

DOOR DASH
STOREFRONT

First party ordering portal
with access to customer data

Operator controlled
promotions

Trackable digital marketing
efforts

IN-APP